

Place : Muradnagar
Dated : 14.02.2020

SYBIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Nishant Mittal)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 02766556

Place: Mathura

Other Exp.
East- Others Land West- Flat No. 06 North- Kanha Makhan Property South- Common gallery
2.Hypothecation of Car Mahendra Quanto, DL12CA4505,
Chasis no. MA1YG2HUXD2C40226, Engine no. HUD6C16777

Authorised Officer



Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-41539170

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. In lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	131	5,100	11,582	12,927	29,505	38,876	1,378	7,135	12,674	17,441	32,772	43,254
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-continuing operations	(1,270)	(166)	(713)	(2,628)	(3,113)	(4,538)	(1,299)	324	(791)	(2,252)	(3,173)	(4,587)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-continuing operations	(1,270)	(166)	(713)	(2,628)	(3,113)	(4,538)	(1,299)	324	(791)	(2,252)	(3,173)	(4,587)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) -continuing operations	(1,214)	(166)	(803)	(2,572)	(3,371)	(4,618)	(1,299)	168	(881)	(2,408)	(3,431)	(4,667)
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641
6	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641
7	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) --discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641
8	Profit/(loss) for the period	(1,214)	(59)	321	(2,428)	890	200	(1,299)	168	209	(2,408)	684	(26)
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,279)	(61)	311	(2,500)	968	228	(1,360)	181	199	(2,461)	762	2
10	Equity Share Capital	1,868	1,868	1,867	1,868	1,867	1,867	1,868	1,868	1,867	1,868	1,867	1,867
11	Other equity						17,592						15,796
12	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)												
	Basic and diluted - from continuing operations	(6.50)	(0.89)	(4.30)	(13.77)	(18.06)	(24.74)	(6.95)	0.90	(4.72)	(12.89)	(18.38)	(25.00)
	Basic and diluted - from discontinued operations	-	0.57	6.02	0.77	22.82	25.81	-	-	5.84	-	22.04	24.85
	Basic and diluted	(6.50)	(0.32)	1.72	(13.00)	4.76	1.07	(6.95)	0.90	1.12	(12.89)	3.66	(0.15)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on February 14, 2020. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Jitendra Tuli
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2020

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM
FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2020

New Delhi

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) & Diluted: 0.33 2.96 (0.27)

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the website of listed entity at www.pgel.in.

For PG Electroplast Limited
Sd/-
(Vishal Gupta)
Director

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.
Date: 14th February, 2020

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine month Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th February 2020. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.

Shakumbhri Pulp & Paper Mills Limited
Sd/-
Ayush Agarwal
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 06441664

Place : Muzaffarnagar
Date : 13/02/2020



Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-41539170

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. In lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the year ended
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	131	5,100	11,582	12,927	29,505	38,876	1,378	7,135	12,674	17,441	32,772	43,254	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-continuing operations	(1,270)	(166)	(713)	(2,628)	(3,113)	(4,538)	(1,299)	324	(791)	(2,252)	(3,173)	(4,587)	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-continuing operations	(1,270)	(166)	(713)	(2,628)	(3,113)	(4,538)	(1,299)	324	(791)	(2,252)	(3,173)	(4,587)	
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) -continuing operations	(1,214)	(166)	(803)	(2,572)	(3,371)	(4,618)	(1,299)	168	(881)	(2,408)	(3,431)	(4,667)	
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641	
6	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641	
7	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) --discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641	
8	Profit/(loss) for the period	(1,214)	(59)	321	(2,428)	890	200	(1,299)	168	209	(2,408)	684	(26)	
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,279)	(61)	311	(2,500)	968	228	(1,360)	181	199	(2,461)	762	2	
10	Equity Share Capital	1,868	1,868	1,867	1,868	1,867	1,867	1,868	1,868	1,867	1,868	1,867	1,867	
11	Other equity						17,592						15,796	
12	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)													
	Basic and diluted - from continuing operations	(6.50)	(0.89)	(4.30)	(13.77)	(18.06)	(24.74)	(6.95)	0.90	(4.72)	(12.89)	(18.38)	(25.00)	
	Basic and diluted - from discontinued operations	-	0.57	6.02	0.77	22.82	25.81	-	-	5.84	-	22.04	24.85	
	Basic and diluted	(6.50)	(0.32)	1.72	(13.00)	4.76	1.07	(6.95)	0.90	1.12	(12.89)	3.66	(0.15)	

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on February 14, 2020. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.dcm.in.

New delhi

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2020

16 जनसत्ता, 15 फरवरी, 2020

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Jitendra Tuli
Managing Director

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended			For the quarter ended			For the nine months ended		
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	131	5,100	11,582	12,927	29,505	38,876	1,378	7,135	12,674	17,441	32,772	43,254
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-continuing operations	(1,270)	(166)	(713)	(2,628)	(3,113)	(4,538)	(1,299)	324	(791)	(2,252)	(3,173)	(4,587)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-continuing operations	(1,270)	(166)	(713)	(2,628)	(3,113)	(4,538)	(1,299)	324	(791)	(2,252)	(3,173)	(4,587)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) -continuing operations	(1,214)	(166)	(803)	(2,572)	(3,371)	(4,618)	(1,299)	168	(881)	(2,408)	(3,431)	(4,667)
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641
6	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)-discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641
7	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) --discontinued operations	-	107	1,124	144	4,261	4,818	-	-	1,090	-	4,115	4,641
8	Profit/(loss) for the period	(1,214)	(59)	321	(2,428)	890	200	(1,299)	168	209	(2,408)	684	(26)
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,279)	(61)	311	(2,500)	968	228	(1,360)	181	199	(2,461)	762	2
10	Equity Share Capital	1,868	1,868	1,867	1,868	1,867	1,867	1,868	1,868	1,867	1,868	1,867	1,867
11	Other equity						17,592						15,796
12	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)												
	Basic and diluted - from continuing operations	(6.50)	(0.89)	(4.30)	(13.77)	(18.06)	(24.74)	(6.95)	0.90	(4.72)	(12.89)	(18.38)	(25.00)
	Basic and diluted - from discontinued operations	-	0.57	6.02	0.77	22.82	25.81	-	-	5.84	-	22.04	24.85
	Basic and diluted	(6.50)	(0.32)	1.72	(13.00)	4.76	1.07	(6.95)	0.90	1.12	(12.89)	3.66	(0.15)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on February 14, 2020. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.dcm.in.

 Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 14, 2020

Mumbai

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2020

 For and on behalf of the Board
 For DCM Limited
 Sd/-
 Jitendra Tuli
 Managing Director

MUMBAI